
Upper Providence Recreation Department 
2024 Summer Ticket Program 

Tickets may be purchased at the 
Upper Providence Township Community Center - 499 Hopwood Road,  

Collegeville, PA 19426 - 484-391-2390       
Tickets Available: Monday through Friday - 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  

Saturday from 8:00 a.m. - Noon 
Ticket purchases may be paid by credit card (Master Card, Visa, and Discover) or cash.   

NO REFUNDS  
So that we can confirm that we have the tickets that you need, calling in advance is recommended. 

 

  Gate 
Cost 

Your 
Cost 

*Adventure Aquarium 
Camden, NJ 

Adult (ages 13+) 
Child (ages 2-12) 

$47.99 
$37.99 

$31.00 
$23.00 

Dutch Wonderland 
Lancaster, PA 

Any Day Admission (ages 3+) $69.99 $41.00 

Knoebels Amusement Park 
Elysburg, PA 

Weekday Over 48” 
Weekday Under 48” 

$57.00 
$39.00 

$48.00 
$32.00 

**Morey’s Piers 
Wildwood, NJ 
Flex Tickets can be used on 
different days.  

Water Park (all day) 
 
Rides & Water Park Combo (all ages)  
Combo can be used on different days 

$67.00 
 

$125.00 

$58.00 
 

$102.00 

 Print at Home Tickets   
Crayola Experience 
Easton, PA 
 
 

Admission (ages 3+) 
Tickets.crayolaexperience.com 
Call or email for Promo Code: 
getUPTCC@gmail.com 

$28.99 $25.09 

Philadelphia Zoo General Admission (ages 2+) 
Customers may purchase and print their 
discounted Philadelphia Zoo tickets at home. 
Call or email for the link 
getUPTCC@gmail.com 
 

$25.00 
 

$21.00 
 

*Adventure Aquarium reservations are recommended to guarantee admission time, especially on weekends and 
holidays. www.adventureaquarium.com/reservations#currentGA Enter your information and ticket barcode to choose 
the day and time of your visit.  Bring the reservation email and your ticket to Check-In desk. Call to reschedule if you 
will be more than 30 minutes late. 
 

Thank you for purchasing your tickets through the Parks & Recreation Department. 
 

We also sell discounted Movie Tickets to 
Movie Tavern and Regal Cinema 

                                                                                                                                       
 

They make great gifts! 

http://www.adventureaquarium.com/reservations#currentGA

